Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction df9b47dc2e44f421348134630d854b7607cd786851be2385703816399a552b70
Block 00000000000000000032f033ab7b04c863158da2235d8afcbcel9be3a3bb9bb2
565510
Timestamp 51013-05-13 09:43:20 utc
Confirmations 275377
Fee Paid 0.00000382

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 1ES5Fg3nfpxPoPmeApycbeuWrm3cxZAkrC2
#0 via 1d9c5a524e€1309263577...[0]

OQutput 1ES5Fg3nfpxPoPmeApycbeuWrm3cxZAkrC2
#0

Output 1B89YF2TWeielEUSPMDiMpVLKHOIKjMvijpc
#1

Output OP_RETURN:

#2 o[LOi[J00He BILRT7YLqunabomber's manifesto would also be a
good candidate to add to bookchain. also can anyone add books

to bookchain?

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.01326281 BSV

0.01326281 BSV

0.01325347 BSV

0.00000552 BSV

0 BSV

0.01325899 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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